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Einzelwettschiessen 2022

Name

Baumberger
Klossner
Boss

Stucki
Streun
Mani
Stucki
Bilihler

Isler
Schmid
Fankhauser
Jukic
Schlappi
Karlen
Kammer
Kampf
Messerli
Miiller
Reinhard

Name

Fankhauser
Boss

Schiitz
Sigrist
Bilihler
Baumberger
Dietrich
Bilihler
Kampf
Leuenberger
Kunz
Bilihler
Meister
Lehnherr
Mani
Meister
Holzer
Dietrich

Von Niederhdusern

Vorname

Joggu
Carlo
Erwin
Stefan
Stefan
Manfred
Roger
Ruedi
Simon
Manuel
Hans Rudolf
Angela
Martin
Edwin
Markus
Peter
Sandro
Jonas
Martin

Vorname

Hans Rudolf
Erwin
Walter
Walter
Verni
Joggu
Felix
Werner
Peter
Marc

Fritz
Hanspeter
Monika
Anton
Manfred
Benjamin
Hansruedi
Veronica
Ueli

Resultat

192
191
191
191
190
189
188
186
186
184
184
183
181
180
178
178
177
175
173

Resultat

144
143
141
138
137
137
136
135
135
135
135
134
134
133
129
128
126
120
117

Tiefschuss

100
100
99
100
100
100
97
97
100
96
99
97
97
98
100
100
96
97
99

Tiefschuss

96
96
97
96
96
90
84
98
96
93
93
94
93
94
99
89
50
80
92

Jahrgang

56
95
48
82
92
50
85
96
85
96
50
95
60
85
58
58
88
94
84

Jahrgang

50
48
66
55
71
56
58
63
58
73
64
57
60
49
50
58
50
68
54

Verein

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
MS Balzenberg
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
MS Balzenberg
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
MS Balzenberg
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
MS Balzenberg
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
MS Balzenberg
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
MS Balzenberg
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis



FeldE Name

1 Jutzeler

2 Reinhard

3 Edwin

4 Kampf

5 Wyssmiiller
6 Withrich

7 Messerli

8 Reinhard

9 Isler

10 Niffenegger
11 Ueltschi

12 Gafner

13 Sahli

14 Aegeter

15 Reinhard
16 Kunz

17 Mihlemann
18 Knutti

19 Senften
20 Wiithrich
21 Wyssmiiller
22 Ueltschi
23 Jutzeler
24 Abbuhl
25 Ueltschi
26 Treuthard
27 Lehnherr
28 Kunz
29 Schiitz
30 Withrich
31 Vita
32 Graf
33 Bilihler
34 Jutzeler

Rangliste Gruppen 2022

Gruppen Feld A

Gruppen Feld D

Gruppen Feld E

Vorname

Pascal
Franz
Karlen
Michael
Bruno
Christian
Sandro
Martin
Simon
Hans
Rolf
Thomas
Jan
Bruno
Beat
Marc
Andre
Stefan
Hanspeter
Alexander
Manfred
Res
Philipp
Thomas
Jorg
Stefan
Beatrice
Daniel
Nicolas
Hans
Eric
Florian
Hansjorg
Reto

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis 1
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis 2

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis 1
MS Balzenberg
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis 2

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis1
FS Darstetten 3
FS Darstetten 2
Fs Darstetten 1

Resultat

141
141
140
137
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
133
133
133
131
131
131
131
130
129
129
128
128
127
126
126
126
126
125
124
123

Teifschuss

100
95
99
96
98
97
99
98
96
96
93
96
96
89
95
89
88
94
94
85
84
92
92
88
97
92
95
94
91
83
80
96
83
88

946
901

697
669
627

683
671
658
649

Jahrgang

92
82
85
86
86
88
88
84
85
64
80
82
80
73
87
86
88
82
61
87
62
53
95
78
83
83
83
62
93
65
88
76
62
86

Verein

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
FS Darstetten

FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
MS Balzenberg

FS Darstetten

FS Darstetten

FS Darstetten

FS Darstetten

FS Darstetten

FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
FS Darstetten

FS Darstetten

FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
FS Darstetten

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
MS Balzenberg

SG Erlenbach-Wimmis
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